SHOOTER NAME

BRODY WILSON
ROBBIE COMBERBACH
DYLAN YAREMCHUCK
TYLER WILSON
MARSHAL SABO

TIM YARENCHUCK
RICK SNOW

BOYD CANART
ALAN WILSON
STEVEN TUTHILL

LORRAINE SNOW
SHARON FOWLIE
ROSEANNE YAREMCHUCK
ROBYN YAREMCHUCK

AGE DIV.

PRE-CUB
PRE-CUB
CADET
CADET
CADET

SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR
CcuB

SEX
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EQUIPMENT DIV.

RECURVE
COMPOUND
COMPOUND
COMPOUND
RECURVE

COMPOUND
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER
HUNTER

HUNTER

COMPOUND
COMPOUND
COMPOUND

TOTAL

463
573
509
554
409

504
455
546
519
435

487
541
521
426



